rrusi HNG) FICI;MWG:Q?Y -

su“ l.\}.r.'—CURU

1893 DEC -7 AM 10 1 )
10 93998267

cTTC ¥ I ABOVE SPACE FQ_I:! RECORDER'S USE ONLY :
FRANCIS W. O'NEILL AND

1 THIS INDENTURE, mede NOVEMBER 23. 1993 | between

N FRAMCES M, O'NEILL, HIS WIFE

ey

- herein referrud to ay *Mortgagors,” mul CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, an Hlitnols corportion dolng business in
’TT) Chicago, {Hnats, hiereln teferred to as TRUSTEL, wlineszeth:

[ 28 THAT, WHEREAS the Mortgagors are juntly imlobtod to the legal holders of the fnstaliment Note horelnuiter doscribod, sild
A\ fegal holder ur halders belng herein rofertot o us Hotdem of the Note, In the principat suin of DHE HUNDRED SEVENTY

BRARE  THE FIRST MATIONAL BANK OF LINCOLNWOGD., A NATTONAL DANKING ASSOCIATION

and delivered, In and by which suid Note the Mortgagors promiise (o pay the said principal sum and interest
from DATE on the balance of principal remaining from thme to thme unpaid ot the rato

™~ THOUSAND AND 00/100 ------------------------------------------------------------- Bollars, &
avidonced by one certalin Instilmuont NMote of the Mottgagos of even it horawith, made poyablo 1o THE ORDER OF %

of * per cent per anpum in instulments (including principal and Interest) as follows: *SEE RIDER ATTACHED
HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
—————————— NS e e A m o a4 e e = = = = = = Dolers 0F 01601 Hio— o - =~~~ daty
Pt LT B R 3 11 1] e Kb b cheo ok Rttt R L Lt e b L oo o o = o DORIS @ MO I0-1
the=~r-==n~ Ay Oof-lacir - - e m o tieron Her untit-anid-rrote - Adby-paid-excepi-thar He-{Inak payinond of pHAoipid -
am¥ interests 4AF ot sesrer-pid ~ st -be- due o tew =~ - - Wiy A m e m e s me e cme e e e oo o AL such payinents on

account of the indebteinels evidenced by said note to Ue st applied to interest on the unpald principa) balange and the
remalnder to principal; preicded that the princlpal of cach instalinent unless paid when due shall bear interest utdihe rate
of *ok por annenc aad all of said principad and interest being made payable at suelr banking house-ar trus(
company in LINCOLNWOO0D, IBinols, us 1ho holders of the note may, from tme 't time,
in writing appoiat, sad in absende 4F such appointment, then ot the office of  THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
YRR EN, L INCOLNWOOD , 0401 M. LINCOLN AVENUE, LINCOLNWOOD, ILLINOIS 60645

NOW, THEREFORE, the Maortgagors (¢ secure the peymeni ol the said principal sum of money and said interest in nccordance with the
terms, provisions and Hrtitations of this truat Geld, and the perfermance of the covenants and agreements liereln contained, by the Morigagors
te be porformed, and also in considerution of “ae sum of One Dollur in hand paid, the recelpt whereel is hereby acknowledgud, do by these
presents CONVEY and WARRANT unto the Trustee, o successoss and ussigns, tho 1‘oliowlné escribed Real Estate und alk of their estate, right,
title and iaterest hepein,  sitiate, lying (and | being I the VILLAGE GF SKOKIE COUNTY OF

COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, 1o wni:

**SEE DEFAULT RATE ON RIDER ATTACHEG HERETO AMD MADE A4 PART HEREOF

RIDER ATTACHED TO TRUST DEED DA ZD NOVEMBER 23, 1993 BY AND BETWEEN
FRANCIS W. O'NEILL AND FRANCFS 1M, O'NEILL, HIS WIFE AND
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LINCOLNWOOD

The principal sum and inicrest to be payable in instaili=icrits as follows: $1,019.24 or more on the Ist,
day of FEBRUARY, 1994 and $1,019.24 or more on the (1g) day of each and cvery month thereafller until
snid mote is fully paid, except that the final payrment of prinsipa)l and interesi, if not sooner paid, shall
be due on the Ist day of JANUARY, 2024,

Interest on said note shall accrue at a rate per arnum cgual to the interest rate index in effect each day,

which rate ahall change when and as the interest rale index changef, htwcver, the interest rate wiil never
be higher than 15.50%. All instalment paymenis received on savl ndte shall be applied first o the

payment of interest accrucd to the date the instalment is pald, ant any amount remaining from an

instalment afier application to interest shall be applied in reduction of uapaid principal, If the monthiy

instalmeny payment is insuffleient lo pay the intérest accrued for any montd, the undersigned agrees o

pay the actunl billing from the bank of interest accrued for that month. Inicrest on said nole shall

increase o a rate per annum egual {o the sum of the interest rate index in slfuct esch day plus 5.0%

(which rate shall change when and as the Interest rate index changoes) upon defowit, or after the due dale.
of the final instalment untl) al) linbilities are paid, however, the increased intercsi iate will never be’
higher than 15.50%. Interest on snid mote will be computed based upon a 360-duv oo for the actual =~
number of days clapsed. The intercst rate index is the moving average cach month of h/ highest “Prime

Rate" as published in the Money Rates seclion of The Wall Sueet Journal cach business fay. The Prime

Rate in effect on non-business days shall be the highest Prime Rate published in The Wall_ Sircet Journal

on the lmmediately preceding business day. Any interest rate index change shall be effeciizz jas of the

first day of the second month immediately following a change in the interest rale index for an, month, If

the index is no longer available, the bank will choose a new index in its sole discretion and will send

notification of this choice. The instalment paymenats due under said note shall be changed as of the first

day of the month following the effective date of any change in the interest rate index to a monthly

payment amount sufficient to repay the loan based on the amounl necessary to fully amortize the

remaining loan balance at thc new interést rate over the remalning loan term. Bank shall give notice at

least 25 calendar days but not more than 120 caicndar days prior to the cffective date of any change in

the Instalment payment pursuant to a change in the interest rate index as hersinabove set forth,

'L9286606

In addition to thc payments cailied for herein, Morigngors shall deposit monthly with the helder of aaid
notc a sum cqual ta 1/12 of the annual Real Esiate tax bill based upon the last ascertainable tax biil as
Tax Reserve. All deposits made pursuant $o this tax reserve clause shall be on a Decbtor-Creditor
relationship and the holder of _said reserve shall not be obligajed 1o pay any interest thercon., samec being
specifically waived by the Maortgagors hercunder. Holder of said reserve does not assume the obligation
of paying the rcal estate taxes, and it shall remain the obligation of the Mortgagors to secure such funds
from the reserve to pay such taxes when due, or in lisu thercof, Morigagors shall establish an interest
bearing pledged savings nccount in accordance with the provisions of Illinois Campiled Statics, Chapier
765, Section 910/6.

Ir all or any part of the premiscs or any interest in it is sold or traasferred without the prior wrilien
cansent of the holders of the MNote hercby secured, the holders of the Note may, at their option, require
immediale payment in full of all unpaid indebtedness secured by this Trus: Deed

If the holders of the Note exercise this oplion, they shaill give Morigagors, their heirs, executors,
administrators or assigns, notice of acceleration.  The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30
days from the datc the notice is delivered or mailed within which Morigagors, their heirs, executors,

eerererer i " ay all indebtedness secured by 1his Trust Deed. if Morigagors, their




IBWNN X0 321430 S, HIOY 003 H NI 3DVTd

FI B
(:IIAIU_S @@P SATYYHD  NLLV |
| IONINTI *QOOMNTIOONIT

¢~ 200-206-82-0L# GI XVL
9/009_SIONITII °©

N INSUIAV T N~Fedi
- 5 y .- JINANIAY NIOINIT N LOV9
- THIHM LALITIIOULTININAHADSIA - H
~o AAOHY 10 SSHPOAY JAHHLS LTSN | QOOMNTIOONIT 40 MNVE TUNOILYN LSy1d4 3HL O+ VA
- SHSOdUOd. X3 Nl»scﬂﬁt‘l}!OD:’IH HOA —
JUTDIRDL] DIV IUDISISE VP fA2B)34298 IURISISSY i QO Y MO 1 S1 g93da
O/)??ZL, N = LSOHL GHL O HHLLSAYL 'ANVIWOD LSNY.L ANV
‘ARISIES . ; <> ALLIL ODVIIHD AH QHIIALLNAAD HH G5 N0HS A3Aa .I.Slgzg#
. Tar - t SIHL A9 QHUNDHS ALON LNAWTVLSNI HHL H34
,ANY,dW'OD LSNAL ANV 27TLLL ODVIIHO ANV HAMROHHOM L ILLOA 10 NOLLDTLOERY THL ¥NOR
v ST b7 T CON RORDaIjIIeapy PLNV.LHOJAWI
i et s A& “ud R e 7 e ]

‘PoRp 3EnayL sy o) apquatiddn ag [TEys SJOUIIT O MBS DYI IO, 12V S0SNL], PUV ISNAL,, 04) |0 seaistanied 2t ] paap sna iy o suopsjaord

AUR J3PUN PAUIOJEE POIALIF 10 150 SO0 AUl JOJ uOHIBSusditoD SIEMIOSRA) O] PONINIUS DO [ JOUNSIRONE 1o a31STHA ) PONES] S| O0R OKEDi0l wij)
HIUM 12310 U] SRPMESS DIPI 1 £G PRUPLLIIN S0 23] 1 $33JA130 31] 0] GAIRI0L [N LONIDINS S0 331x03 ' 1I30p 1snh gl Aasea|es a1ujeq) g

TPOKR ST 10U U0 VYT DI0E0 ESA | SIT0U,, UHDHD 0] PANEISHOD M [UYS JUSNIIsu sl

o] pasi daga | apou,, ploa i), "Pas] IENLL FIY) 10 2)0U 31) PAINIAND JADY {JEYS SHOSIod YDNS 10U 10 1333 UA Jodsoy) Jed AU 10 §50UPDS qapu|

a4l Jo susiuded 2y 10) oiqey] suosiad e pur suosiad Yans (e apnloul |[RUs WAL PAst uda | siodudpop,, prom o) pun siofehizop
Y#noiyy 1o sopun Rupnpepe suosiad v pun s10FeRyol vodn 3IpUiq Sq PUT 01 PURIND PRES T JOAIDL SUOISIAOI I pUI POagT ISNAL S '

‘0RISNL Y, uaald uiolat,

T A SFOIIND Pue siamed COrHH [ULBapRt A1) SABY |{BIS 1SPUNDIY UL Ul JOKSORING ALY CIENS ] 4 SUSSIONNT DO NS PO D30 SOKFUID

AU YIum B ZIUN0D 31 JO FPOOLF JO IAPIod0y HOYd 21 FamsnLL 0 198 0) ISNJa1 10 )] CUonRUSisa ayl JO 3503 1) TPaj Ju PAPIsOSI usdq
DARY [JUUS JUDWINIISUE S YDIYW U} $21HLL 0 Jensioy 10 Jap1oday oYl 30 3040 oyl Ul pafl} Tunizm Uy juswmnsu) £q ufisns few oanisniy, ‘el

‘3091043 SIDHTW $U POITUIFOP a1y suosiad

éo pouftiuco upaley uondiosep oYl P MOURISQNS Ul SWIGILO0D IYM pue patuasaid

aq Avid ofym 01048 AUD PogquOsIp urslay ojou sunuad oyl st 1dosoe Luws N fuIRISY PAqUIDsap 010U aY] U IAqUINU USRI} UDPE ST padoyd

JaA3U FIY 1} Ul 9a1snI; [BU]SI0 Ayl Jo po1sanixdl s| oSTIIA1 DY AuDYM PUR JOBI0H] SIONTW IR} SR Paieufsop U0ty suosiad o) Ag pOINDOND 8q

o) sirodind yonm pue 010U 31) JO PAUNUOS uiasay UONdosIP Syl Yilm saumisqns U) SO U0 WM IO JapUNIEIY aaisnd) rond © £Q uossa)

padeyd 5q 01 Runiodind Joqiuno UORMIPHUIP! UL $IDG YITYM 210U AUT Paquiasap Wj2I] 210U SLINUAT oyl s8 Jdao0s ADIU 991SNF 10SSaaNs yans

‘PVISNI) IORERDONS L 3 POJNonal S| 0sEA0 U IS CAJInbul anopim anug su 14000 ARW 001STU L woNTIUIsAIdAL Yoy ‘piid UDaq SBY PoINDal

AQDI0N SN0 P 1w Ry AUuSsaIdol 'A10U oY1 a01sniy 01 HQIYXD puu conpodd "Joasat] AN 110 10 aI0yaq 1aUND ‘HuYs otm uosied

Aue Jo 1sanbas 211 1w PUT 01 JOI0Y I5TOIRI W IOAISP PUT AINIAXD ABI 201N pur Ipjid L)) Uodq Sy Padap nd) 811 £Q POINDNS sspUPIqopUl
IIF 101 92Uapa AI0IEsNTS Jo uonmuasaid uvodn rusiunsisu; 1adoid £q Jooroyl USIE JUY1 PUR PAIP ST SIYY BSEALDE JIOUS A3ERL] '

‘waal? inotay lamod Luw fysdiaxs siojag i) 0) A1010R8INNs

sajipuispt] agnbar Lo 0y nue ‘appenl Jo saafopdiun 1o siuafe o1 Jo 1oyt 10 PNpUoasi 10 osuailfan ssord uao s Jo osid W) idoaxe

‘1IDPUNDIZ FUOISFIUIO JO 1,37 ATE 10] DIQBH aq 40U ‘JOAIaY swia] atp) Aq paindiqo L)ssasdxad ssoqun uoald wasay omod Lun as|a1axa a1 19 posp

1SN 1LY PIoasL 01 p21edV D o § 39IENIL |1RYS JOU *paap 1snl; Jo 2j0u oYY Uo sapjoleud)s ayy jo Siotne 1o Ayoedes *Linuap) oy 1o samycufys
aygt jo ANpiTa M1 o1y oMory 1 ao 'sospurasd syl IO UOHIPUOD 10 J3USISIND ‘UOHIEIOD] B SY1 IWWNNS 0 £Inp Ou svy Ssmsnil, TT

-asodand yeus 1o} payyiuaad

aq {lEYs 013131 STAIITL PUT WL QEUOSEDI IR IN sasuzad 3y aadsu) 0) JYFI 01 SATY MY 3)0u dY) J0 SIap|ol] ay] 40 SaENAL | )
‘PSS AgaIny apou ayy uodn meg 1B LoOE ue ug sl Fuisodiaiul Suud pyY O DqQRIfEAT

PUY POOd 3 100 PInosm HIjim dSUDap Ut o) 1a9{qns Jq |[NYS oI UOpAOK! LU J0 JO UM M JO JUENUDDIOJUD 24} 10} uoljon Dt?lu.n]:}unp
*Aoua

PUl S[TS © JO 2vRa Ul ADU2I3YOp I (8 [4]PS 2INSODa10) 0} jopd spew 51 wopedildde yons paplacid '9ai3ap Yons Jo JO JoaJay uol oyl o) Jofiadns
SULODIG IO 3 AT YOI UDTL L3410 10 JUDLTCosST [Pinods ‘Ye) Auw Jo ‘poap 15NI3 SiY) FUISOPPaln) andaop AUR A 10 ‘AQoloy PIINDas ssouUpPSIGIpYl
oyl () :jo ymd Uy ro dlogm W Juswided o FRUSY SI Uy Jwos 10U sy A1ddE O3 3DA100DI Myl 0ZBOIINE AW QW) ©0F O wol3 1moD
OLE "popad pres Jo ajogm aiy BUpEmp sasjwars £ jo uonedo puz usnaSeumy ‘fonuod ‘ucyssassod ‘uogIoojold ay) JO] SOSED UBNS U [RnsSn
217 I AJES520U 8 ATw UMM Slamond 1010 2@ PUT *Nijjold PUE SaNSS] ‘¥1UBI (PONS 1991102 01 P{11IUI 3q PINGW ‘19AIS008 1)3NT JO L0 UDAIDE]
[} JoJ 1ddox0 ‘s1oFeBrIoN waym sawn Iaying Lur auinp §B oA St ‘lou 1o wonduanar ag 2oyl IMdips fuchidwispod Jo popnd Alojmuls
N 23 3ULINP "AJUMDOP B pUP NS B JO DSHI UI/ PUB NS 5INEOPAI0L Ysns Jo Lduapusd oyl Furmp sospuaid pies Jo sipjord puw sanssy ‘sinal
Y1 192]102 0} JaMOd dAR] RS JOAIDSD) YING “L3A300) yons se pajujoddit a0 ABUE JAPUNSIDY DDISTHLT, Sy PUN 101 10 PIISIWOY ¢ s¢ pajdnade
uay} oq [EYF SWES DY) ISTOGM 10 saspuasd oty JO anjea Lo ot 01 pitEsd 1InoYIla UL JaAladad yans 1oy uopieaydde jo awy w1 saodeduopy
JO L5UnA|osu] 10 ADUIAIOS Ot Of PrE3a) IO *ADIC U I oyllm ‘ofrs Ja1 T 10 alojaq Joylla apEil aq Arw jusunodde yons Csospuoaad PIE
Jo 1aatanas v jinodde Lew pajry s MG YONS oIym U) 1INGSwr, B00p 1SNI) SIYI asOpalo] 01 |1 ¢ Jo Suiny syl seiyu aw Auw e o ‘ued g
“antaddy Leun s1d 1paty su ' suRsER 1o saapyiussesdos
Tefis] ‘sijoy Heyn ‘s1ofteiiol 03 snjdioac fur ‘y1moj tatou Ly, vl pindun Jupupual sslaguy pue rddund [ pay) tpopoid UPIoY st OSIY)
FERIDTUL Y M ‘D)0oU SR A POFUIPIAG JUY) O} [TUOSTHPPE SSIURL] |DPU] POINDIS DINIHSUOD JOIIDY SULID) M{T J2PUN YOIa SWIDE JAI0 [IY ‘procos
‘Joasay ydarSered Hurposeld o1p ¥ pouoIUaLl 248 SE SWO) yons (18 Swnajou] ‘sSulpesdord ainsopeiog oyl 01 uaplaul sesuadxa pUR SISOD I8 3O
IBROIDN U 183} (AIE0oNd JO 1aplo BulmoNo) oyl vt pasidde put po) Qi P 2q [TEUs sasTwald Ay Jo 3|es aMsopalo) Aun Jo spaocoold ol ‘g
‘pasudIIo: Ajunjon

10U I0 foylaym JodIaly Lunass oYy 1o sospuiard sy 1990 Sy s Fuipacoosd Jo NS pauaiwanyl Aue (o asuaiap ayy 10§ suopimiedad
€3} 10 1pIMUOD AJTNIOB 10U D JIIDUM 350[9010) ©) JYSH YINE JC [ErI00F 131)0 JOSISY DINSOIISIO] Y1 1a) NS AU JO 1USIOOUSHITUOY
oy 10) sucpiervdaid (Q) SO {pom2as £qal1at] SSOUPIIQIPUl AUT 10 Pasp 1NJ7 $7i) O UoSTo) G IUBPUSIAP 10 wented ypnund s roys ‘Aumd
B3 [JEYS WY} JO 12410 yajum 0) sSugpaosold Adydniyung pue s1epqoid s3wenjrin ‘Suipassold Lue (8} Yilm UCHIIULOD U1 BICU 3yl JO SlaploYy
10 991SNL ] AqQ PAIMDU] 10 DB UAM "ARDIDN) 11310 198 018 Hunivwaid ay) (sledpino ‘Aue §) ‘poap Isnay siy) Surinoas ojou ayg Ul 11102 195 B
Aypmiettt 150d ayy 01 juareainbo 01RY B IT UOSIBYY 1SBIDIUT Yiim ‘2|GUABD PUE SNP L [9) FPSUND] PUT 4Qoial] PRINO3S SSOUPSIGIPUL [HUDIPPE Yonw
O3 2Wodsq [1eys pauojiua duerdered sjyr uj oInvU oYl JO SasuUadXa PUR SAINUPUGI LD TV “sashusld ayl Jo anjea 2t} 10 O} APH 93 JO UOR[PUOD
sn1y 911 291090 UYons 01 wensind pey oq Aeus yspgm ages AT 3T SIOPPIG O3 IDUIPLL 1 L0 NS ons dINdasoid O) A0 AInEIsoU AJQIUOSTR oq
0} Woop AT 230U 3] JO SIOPJOY 10 IAIFNI], ST ] 0] 192dFST (ILm SIOURINSSE PUT (U7 IPIRLIE PUT “SHHNDL11182 SudII0 ], ‘sopoijod odummsut [l
'SUCHTUHIUEXS DUB SAUDITaE 21113 ‘B30 JO s10msqv yans jjv Supnsosd jo (22100p oY1 10 U3 1011 POPUOUXD DG 0] SWAI) 0] SU POIINUIISY 0Q Ann
Yalem) §1500 puw 130 uopmnqed ‘sadious sisydurfoudts ‘asudpme jitdxo pul Almuatunc oy Joj sAunino ‘saag saosimeddn ‘500 5,53)5n4], ‘SAa)
[SABUI0IT JO) 210U Y] JO 513P[OY 10 DaHENA ], JO J[EiRq U0 Jo £q paimau) Jo piad ag v 42 jym s nuadxa pus sain)puodxa [T 3{ES 10} 00IIaP oy}
Ul $32UPAIQOPL [TUON P PR SE POPNOU] PUE PaMO[IY &q [JIYs 310K *Joolsy UI]] 911 ISOJISI0] DI IINF LUE U] JOA13Y UIJ| DY) ISOPIdIC) O 14II oy}
QAT [|PYS DAISTIIL 10 DI0U HE{Y JO SIINOL ‘ASLAMINIO 10 U IBIIDIDL £Q SMIBNM dBP SWIODIDG [, BV. DIINDDS Aol sSOUpSIqopil] oY) Usym L
"PaURILOS Ulaay s109e7 1w A Jo Juswoenlfu Ioy10 Lur Jo sounioyiad
AYY L] SLUPp 99IY} 0] INUHIUCD PUl INSD0 [[Rys HNEap Uatm (Q) 1o 'ajou syy uo jsaralul o [pivad jo uswpoisup fur jo juswied Supyew
Uy IMmueyap jo asus oyl uj A|aerpanuy (B) slaeded DUR anp 203G AMITUOD Ul O pead AL Sig) Yy o 010w sih vl Sunpidue Jujpumsyijmiocy
‘Ifes podq ISNET, :n;t Aq poinoss ssaupsigapi piedun e *s108vfi10 01 esliou oYM PHE ‘CIO0UD syl jo smp;og ayy jo uopdo syt Iy
"3o213Y $112) aY) 0] Juiprodor anp Usya “iasajul pue edpulad Yiog fpauonuaiu ulaioy ssaupolgapur o wn yous Aud jjeys siofeBiron ‘o
“JO2I0YI WEEHD JO S{IT) JO US| XY ‘OI0119510] ‘I1es 'IUBLLESIEER ‘XTI ABE IO/ UPIFTA 341 GIU) 1O IMBED 1O TUMUDIUYS
KL Yons Jo Aawrnaan ay oau) Anmbul inoyim =oijjo ofjqnd mrpdoidde o) woag peinooid ajcwiise 1o Luiwaims ‘g fuu o} Suipioosy os
op AUty ‘SlUASEISSE 10 saNT) 0 Bunv(Rr pozUIoIN® AqIvYy uawAed Lue Supivil paInoos £qakal 210U AY) 1 sIapjoy Ayl JO 2aisnd] Ayl ‘s
ssioBedpop 3o 14ed il o JapUnNSlaNY TINRER AUT JO JTUNQIAR WO WA 63 JUINIDSE 13§ L AE )0 foATEM T SE PAISPISUOD
DQ 13ADU |JUYS D)OU OY) JO SIOPIOY IO 2isnif JO BOITBU] "URIAL) YIIOJ 195 9B AJUNInusId ayl ISIMESIO ‘Lup J ‘paap 1snat s Jupnoas
210U Iy uf tiJoJ 1as 2el Lanjewt 1sod 541 °0) Jud[eAinba 0)E1 B B UO0D13Y) 1SDIDJUT YIIm PUER 321100 1NOYIIAL DY ArY pun anp A vppousiuy
AU (IS puUE AGaIsy PAINDIS SSAUPA)QopU] [TUCHIPDE YITHU OS DG {IEUS ‘UINED ¢ AW PIZUOYINT Wiolc.g ORI uysiym  Sujuloouod
1INV Yaes 163 22)SNIL OF UONEBSUIdWIOD S{QEuOsEdl si|d *Jo3iay usp oy pum saspuaid padwdiiowr ay) 19a101d £ £,0U 9yl JO Siaploy. ol
10 2915N1 ] £q padsurapr sLaU01U 10 AU PUE ‘503) 5, Loulone SNpnpul *YIMmaio]] UDssUUGd Ul polinay] 1o plod sarial < [T pUl pazpioyinge
upoaay sasodind 3yy Jo Aue 10) pied SAdIO (] "JUALISSIEST JO XB] AUR 1531003 IO sasttuald pres U503 onito}io] J0 ofrs fdt AUl WO} ulsapal
30 JO3IRGS WD 10 9NN Jo udN 1oNd Y10 10 uaf] XT3 Aue ones 1o sspwoldwion aF sy ‘osmyatnd pu ‘Aun Jj ‘saouriquinoes rosad uo 3sazaimy
Ja edpuiid jo sivouided jeiaed 1o [fng ojtiu 108 poou Ing ‘AT put "Tusmpadxa pRUIsap Jouutiy put wio) fur u) oSS Lop Jo ponnbas
siojpquistay 1oe Aue wioyrad o jusiifed Luw oy ‘Jo0u pasu NG ‘AnU 330U DY) JO SIPOY BY) 10 9SiSnI [ ‘UI0ISW) 1NN Y, ases ul ‘¢
‘uopnadxo Jo sMUP aajlasdsal ayl 0) 101d s£uP UI) UBYY S53] IO $0I01]0d [EMaUDL
I3Af0p [Uys ‘andxa 01 INOGE MOUBINSUL JO 358D U] PUER *A10T oyl JO sIDPIOY o) ‘sapfjod femaudl pue feuotippe Juipnisul ‘sopeyiod [ 1oapsp
[foL{s pun Aagod Yo D €} PAYSIET #q 07 asnEP 2Fudiiow PIEPUTES AY) AQ PSOUAPLA2 3q 01 SIS yons ‘ajou a1f) JO SIApPIel} I JO jLaucq oy 1oj
015N L, OF ‘2ITWEP 4O ST0] JO IFBO U ‘DIQTADd FOI0ROd STURMSUT JSPUD *ATOU JY) 0 SIapjoy 3yl o) Liopmspes setuedios ui e 'fqalal pranoas
Staupﬂlgapul a1 g ui Aed o3 10 owos 3yl Suinpedss to Ruraepdal jo 3500 oy} Aed 03 JAUII0 IUDDINS sASUOIL JO solUBdKIOD aadBINsU} A Aq
Juaw Avd 10j Suipiaoid saoiod 19pUn (P3MSU] OF UUO[ 511 AABY O) MB] 4Q Pannbas si Japual oyl adaya ‘oduwinp pooy) pur) WICISpuEm 1o SuyunEn
‘aItr) AQ aTriuep 10 £507 1sULrEe POINSUT Sasnuald PITS U0 PAIEMIS J811E315Y IO MON sjumuaacidis] puw sSuippng e deay |jeys sioFudiaop
) B “1I571U02 0] ansop Avw sioiefiio (DRIM 1UIUISSISEY 20
xm) Aun foinpers Aq paplacad Isuawi oyl uy “1ss10kd rapurnt [Ing u) Aed fregs srofud@irop sopunazsy nejon jusasid o, “1ofatoyy spdjaoor ojeoydnp
alou syl %o SISPIOL 01 16 231SALY, NY YSIUIN] ‘1530031 Ua M Uodn 'fRYs PUT ‘anp uaym soshnesd sy Isuiedy sp3awys Joyjo pue 'sadiays sofAlas
2amas sadletrd 101t ‘S1ustiAsossy pndads ‘saxe qepoads Led [prys pus ‘saxm masuad o saysmge L vuad Lun alojaq Aud [Teys sroSeduepg ‘7
- oueupro mdofunus }0 mn) £q pasmnbai sw ydaoxa sasiwoid pirs uy suonRILIME [oRIBW
ou sy (J) {joo1ayl Asn oul pue sasnuaid oyl o) 1aadsal Yiww sasusuiplo jedisiunus 30 mu; JO sjudwannbaa pe Yyum Lfjdwoa (o) sospword
pros uodn uofinaie jo ssasoxd uy swp Lue 1w Jo mou sfupppng Jo Fuipimg Auv sur Slqruosens B unitm a19jdwoed (p) (90U o) Jo sJapjoy
0] 10 smsni] 01 ud)j Jopd yons jo afroyosip oy JO 3ouapPiad £1030BISI0S QIYXd isanboi uodn pun ‘joaisy ualy oyl 01 rouodns saspunad Ayl
uo SFInYS 10 UA] B AQ PomMoas aq ATUWS Yarya Sssupaiqapuy AUt anp udym Led (3) !ﬂ;o:uaq U] B3 O} PAIVUIPIOANS LI5SIIAUD 10U UDY] 1) 5D 10
SUIMN JAH)O IO SOJUBUDR U UIOL] O3] PUT ‘3sEM INOHila ‘fedsl pue vopipued pooll 1 sospunad pres deay () pafonsop aq Jo paﬂuluup auwraadq
Aoul yapym sasiiuard 3 go I3 10 mou sjuswissoidw so sTuipiing Auw piingsd 10 ai0isas ‘nedas Apdword (r) qreys sao@afaopy vy

H(aITA LSHHL SIHL #H0 3dIS ISHAAZY JHL) 1 3DV NC OL AIH¥ IS SNOISIAOYD ANV SNOLLIGNOD 'SLNVNIAOD JHL
¢ o8eg

oM AQ p3Indaxo aq 0) suodind yorym pum ajou oy




S
L

£
P

N
PR

‘

La et

NEEE T
-

gelein
o

R UTYTIRPLHITNS """"'%?7/ L
-,

! JOO8 [AVTUAS ]

7 - // (\ movmmn e
7 6l Ea 3 u(/j?‘_'_}_’_"-’)“z""'“" SN PNAG [UITION U puatp K dopun uaaypy L S T
ce ¢ - b
HoA o

1io) jas wpedail; sesodind puu sasn ay) sug o L

e .\.u_,""“'“"*"’;('!_'g‘qg‘““ SE JUMUNISUYL (IS O PREdAILRD PN PO Cpouii ""'7(‘3‘({'{"“"‘"‘ l%\ )
1wyl palipojaouyer pue uosaxd  ugp Sep s o RE L paseadddsn NUERHILTL thuyedalog
agt o) paquosqns T NTIETTT T Quine asoips TS wosid dles Gy o o3 s od umouy Aneiosisd TITE oym

AALLIG Y AMDHLEN DO PIssatopn Jruty oHp 17 5000 ) PIvs W) Bgpao pue 1) pue ap opfin) Amon »

TITHSTH T TITIN O W STINVET ARV TITINTO " RS TONGHT v 3'_"3_0_65“* Jo inany
5
st e 1L

'SIONFTTE A0 HLVILE

3 TTEIANGG "1 STONYYI

frpvagg § T e e - N Ltvas |

. L3N0 W SHINYY S, _
{1vas i‘""gﬁaﬁfﬂ% o by T {vas) j‘/—)/’""i// WPl TR L
' UD[LEEA TAOGR 1315 INOA pm': Avp a1 seoBulpiop Jo 7T ees pun puny ay) 333N4fj§§

‘sufljsse puR sI0SE33MNG

3 ‘supay yay s10BuBrrow ar Ho AUpuigg Ay UYS PO JOA LA 1 218 PuE 2aUdL5d £q W11y patodiodul am (poap isn s
3 J0 opis ostoaar 17z 280d uo Fuuwaddn suogsianid puUR SUNPIPUCD ‘SIanuacod oy sollud OmI JO F9SHaa paap 18NIT SR,

A Uy 0¥l Asa1dXo 4nasay of stofedion oy SilJonsqy pUv UL (s
LRI FIOUIH SO IS G JU SMEF] GoppdwoNE] PRI ISMUOK A1) JO o01HA L0 PUD 1opuUn I pus SIEE {(T wad) 924) "YHI0S JOY UM TSI
PO SNt ol HOAn L sosuding 21 sug i) DI PUY SI0S8A0N0S 1 A3isa ], pivs A1) o1un sasfulord ag) O OL ANY AAVH ‘?.L
219150 [UAL dYY}
1o MU SUREN SIS 3¢ pavepp B og Jpuis suisst (o stosaoans 313y 1o siodud)ivng ot £¢ sasfiok) 2t wy paavid 1915ea13Y so(ae Jo adinle
SN TORUES {[8 (a3 (02240 51 1) PUL IOU 10 0pa5ac(s {Iaaupl SIS AD 1ol 1aua e a2 Plus Jo DN B A o) POIRER 309 Hupotarog
AL O Y SINUNY Sajan Pl Soals sTupusn spaa toped] STUpeaed 100]) 'MOPUIA DUU VIG0D HLIOTY 'SRpENE opuim fvudas (Huteligiog
at4d Bupyapisal inogm) fugpagste < 1MNNEA PUL  (Paf01aod A iuas 10 5un a)dus 1oioum) wogeroiigal Lemod 1ylly) Crores SBUofippeod
Hi R Yuoy Apddits oy pavn darinp e WRIs) At 10 o6 sofafie 0 pusuidinhl fsnyugsdde ({v pug (A]110pU0dYY JOU PUY D[H}ED
fead pres g A1 ied o uo pun Syeewrrad Lolpapd ai yafym) 010531 pogifiua 3q Judl vioHediiopn s salup yats i Bupmp pas Aoy ov 1o} Joaryg
sipjuact pry saonvsd Sjuat g pue Juiitaodecopmagt soonvunbindd pu 'SNIKY SumUsE 'SInamousy studwisauidi {tu Wi W11001
LCIOSIUALU,, AL SU DAY ) PAIS Al ¥ ' paqUISSD D1 vutasdy {radosd ag) s Cyspya

TN A S

Seted I TOOOMNODNT It par . - - .
ORNIODNIT AR 225 10307 1IN0 10hY (e et s (B2 TS

LS Y Y STHIVH AS GaY ddddi SN LNANNDN LSHE STHL

STONIT

CALNNGD HO0D NI “NVIQIYIW TYdIINIXE 0dIHL JHL 4O 1SVI “EL J9NYY ‘HLYON (¥ JIHSNMDL
‘82 NOILD3S 40 v/t LSVIHLAOS IHL 40 Ldfd 40 NOISIAIQENS v *O0¥IDIJ ANV NIOINET ‘OHYMOH
OL NOISIALQENS SNIQUYY ¥IIN3D STTIN S, /WVdWOD ONY NOXIN " IDd039 NI 2B 0NV (8 S.107

B R I R e LR L T e R O R e A L T T I S R e R T

m‘_~-_ - - - _,' J“mﬁ&i}‘fﬂa?}}gc: S GH‘G _:.i;g_rr'--%éﬂ;ra_-_;:r" e -y

LI2RGEre




Pugdg 2
THE COVENANTS, CONDI A {ONB REFE 4 E RS SIPE OF TIHS TRUST DEED):

t. Mortgugors shall {a) promptly repair, restore or rebuild any buildings or lmprovements naw og hesesltes an the premises which my
become damaged ar be destroyed; (b) keep said premises in ‘gomi condition and repair, whhoot waste, and free Pom tuechaste™ or othes Hens
or claims for fien not expressly subordinated (o the Hen hereot: (©) pay when due uny indebtedness which may he secured by n lien or charge on
the premises superlor to (e lien hereof, and upon requent exhibil( satisfactory vvidence of the discharge of such prior lien to Trustee or {o
holdess of the note; (d) complete within a reasonable lime any building or buildings now ot at any fime n process of ereclion upon said
premises; (e comply with all requirements of iaw or munlcipal ordinances with respeet (o the premnises aod the use theseol; () nmke no
material alterations in said premises except as required by luw or municipal ordinance.

2. Mortgagors shall psy before any penalty attaches all general taxes, and shall pay special taxes, special assessments, water charges, sewer
service churges, and other charges against the premises when due, and shall, upan written request, Turnish 10 Trustec or to holders of the note
duplicate teceipts theseFor. To prevent default hereunder Morigagors shall pay in full under protest, in the manner provided by siatute, any ax
or assessment which Mortgugors may desire 1o contest,

3. Mortgagors shall keep all buildings and improvements now or herealier sitngted on said premises insured against loss or damage by fire,
lightning or windstorm (and flood damago, where the lender is required by law to have its loan so insured) noder polivies pravidiog for payment
by the inswmanee compandes of moneys sufficient cither 1o pay the cost of replncing or repairing the sume or 10 pay in fall the indebiedness
secured herchy, all in companies satisfaciory to the holders of (he note, under insurance pobicies payable, in case of foss ar dumags, o Trstee
for the benefin of the holders of the nate, such ighis 10 be evidenced by 1he standard moripage clavse to be artached to erch polley, and shait
deliver all policies, Iucluding additional and rencewat pallcies, {o holders of the note, and in cuse of insurance about to cxpire, shall deliver
cnewal palicies not less thap ten doys prior {o the respectlve dates of expiration.

. In case of default therein, Trusiee or the holders of the nole may, but need not, make any puyment ur perform any act hereinbefore
required of Morigagors in vay form and manner deemed expedient, and may, but need not, make full or partinl puyments of principal or
inlerest an prior encumbrances, IT any, and purchuse, discharge, campromise or settle any tax Heo or other prior lien or (itte ar elsbn thereof, ar
redeem trom any tax sabe or forfeiture affecting suid premises or contest any tax or gssessent. Al moneys paid For apy of the purposes herein
autharized and oy expenses paid of Ineurred in connection therewith, including attoruey’s fees, and any other moneys advanced by Trustee or
the holders of the note ta project the mortgaged premises and the lien hereol, plus reasonable compensation to Trustee for cuch matter
concerning which action hereln authorized may be taken, shall be so much odditional indebtedspess sgcured hereby und shall bhecome
immediately due and payable without notice and with inlerest thercon at a rate equivalent tg the post maturity rate set forth in the note
securing this trust dedd, if any, otherwise the prematurity rate set forth therein. Inaction of Trustee or holders’of the noie shall never be
considered as 8 waiv © al any right accruing 10 them on account of any defaull hereunder on the part of Mortgugars,

5. The Trustec or<l.e hokfers of the nate hereby secuted making nny payment hereby suthorized releting o tpxes or assessments, may do
so eccording to any bil,statement or estimaie procured (rom the appropriate public office without inquiry into the accuracy of such bill,
statement of extimate or iric the validity of any (ax, assessment, sale, lorfeiture, tax lien or titie or claim thereofl.

&, Mortgagars shall R4y sach item of indebtedness hercin mentioned, both principal and interost, when due uccording to the werms hereol,
At the option of the howels ol the note, and without notice to Mortgagors, all unpaid indebtedpess sccured by thds Trust Deed shall,
notwithstanding anything i thr oote or in this Trust Beed to the contrary, become due and payable (a) inunediately in the case of default in
making payment of any instarpony of {zrlncipaf or Inlerest on the note, ar {b) when default shal) ocewr and continue for three days in the
performance of any other agreenien, of the Mortgagors herein contained.

7. When the indebtzdness hereby seured shall become due whether by acceleration or otherwise, holders of the note or Trusiee sholl have
the right 1o foreclose the lien hereol. un any suit to forcclose the len hereof, there shali be allowed and Included us ndditions) Indebtedness in
the decrec for sale a1l expenditures and exrcnses which may be paid or Incusred by or on behalf of Trustee or holders of the note lor st{orneys’
fees, Trustee’s fees, nppralser's Tees, cuanys for documentary end expert evidence, stenographers’ charges, publicaiion costs and costs (which
may be estimated us ¢o Hems to be expended aller entry of the decree) of procuring sl such abstracts of title, title searches nnd examinations,
title insurunee policies, Torrens cortificates, e’ & ailsr data and assurances with respect 1o 1itle as Trustee or hotders of (he nate may deem (o
be reasonably necessary either to prosecute suchk suit ot to evidence to bidders at any sale which may be had pursuani o such decree (he true
condition of 1he title 10 or the value of the premises ! expenditures and expenses of the nasure in this paragraph mentioned shall become so
much zdditional indebiedness stcured hercby and iimediately due and payable, with interest thercon at @ rate equivalent (o the post maturhly
rate set forth in the nolc securing thix trust deed, il any, otherwise the prematurity rate set forth therein, when paid or incurred by Trustee or
haotders of the note in connection with () any procecding, including probate and bankrupicy proceedipgs, to which either of them shail be g
pasty, either as plaintifT, clnimant or defendant, by reasan of this trust deed or any indebiedness heseby seeured; or (b} preparstions for the
comimencement of any suit for the foreclosure hercafl artry accrnal of such right 1o foreclose whethier or got actually commenced; or {¢)
preparations for the defense of any threatened suit of prucesdig which might affect the premises ar the seeurity hereof, whether or not
acturlly commenced.

B. The proceeds of any foreclosurce sale of the premises shut e distributed and aspplied in the following arder of priority: KFirst, on account
of all costs and expenses incideat to the fosecloswre procecdings, incuuing all such items as are mentioned in the preceding parsgraph hercof;
secand, all other items which under the terms hereal constituie seetred iadebtedness ndditional 1o thut evidenced by the nore, with Interest
thereon us herein provided; third, all principal and interesi remaining unpaid on the note; fourth, any overplus to Morigagors, their heirs, legal
representatives or assigns, as thelr righis may sppear.,

9, Upon, or at any time after. the flling of a bill to foreclose this trust Zesd, the court in which such bill is liled nuy appoint a receiver of
sajd premises. Such sppointment may be made either before or alter sale ‘withiou! notice, withoui regard to the solvency or insolvency of
Mortgagors at the time of applieation for such recciver and without regard (o taethen value of the premises or whether the same shall be then
occupied as & homesicad or not and the Trustee hereunder may be appointed <5 s choreceiver. Such receiver shali have power 1o collect the
rents, issues and profits of said premises during the pendency of such foreclosure sv’c and, in csse of a sale and a deficiency, during the full
statutory period of redemption, whether there be redemption or not, as well as ur'ag any further times when Mornigagors, except for the
intervention of such receiver, would be entitled to collect such rents, issues and proli.r; und s}l other powers which may be necessary or ore
usunl in such cases for the protection, possession, control, management and operation of (»o.oremises during the whole of said period. The
Court from time to time may suthorize the receiver 1o apply the net income in his hinds ‘n payment in whele or in part of: (z) The
indebedness secured hereby, or by any decree foreclosing this trust deed, or any tax, speciil assesminent or other lien which may be or become
;u%er_ior to the ten hereol or of such decree, provided such application Is made prios (o foreciusire sale; (b) the deficieney in case of a szbe and

eficiency.

10, b{n action for the enforcetent of the len or of any provision hereof shall be subject ta nuy defense which would nat be good and
available to the party interposing same in an action at inw upon the note hereby secured.

i}, Trustee or the holders of the note.shall have the right 1o inspect the premises at all reasorcbd
permitied for that purpose,

12. Trustec has no duty ta examine the title, location, exlstence or condition of the premises, or (¢ irquire inla the validity of the
signatures or the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatorics on the noe or trust deed, nor shall Truste: be obligated to record this trust
deed or to exercise any power herein given uniess expressly obligated by the terms hercof, nor be lisbie for any udis or omissions hercundez,
except in case of its own gross negligence or misconduet or that of the agents or employees of Trustee, and it 17sy require indemnitios
satisfactory to it before exercising eny power herein given,

13. Trustee shall release this frust deed and the lien thereof by proper instroment upon presentution of sausficicuy evidence that ail
indehtedness secured by this trust deed has been fully paid; and Trustee inay execute and deliver n release hereef (o ap. ot the request of any
persan who shall, efther before or afier maturity thereof, produce and exhibit to Trustec the note, representing that nf intebredness hercby
secured has been paid, which repsesentation Trustce may a t as true without inquiry, Where a release is requesied af @ successor trustee,
such successor yusiec may accept as the genuine note herein deseribed any note which bears an identiffeation number purporing to be placed
thereon by s prior trustec hereunder or which conforms in substance with the description herein contained of the note and Whish purporis to
be executed by the persons hersin designated ns the makers thereof; and where the release [s requested of the original trustec and it has never
piaced its ldentification number on the note described herein, it may accept as the genuine note herein described any note which may be
presented and which conforms in substance with the description herein contained of the note and which purports 1o be executed by the
persons herein designated as makers thereof.

{4, Truslec may redign by instrument in writing filed in the office of the Recorder or Registrar of Titles in which this insirument shall have
been recorded or filed, In case of the resignation, inability or refusal to act of Trustee, the then Recorder of Deeds of the county in which the
premises are situated shali be Successor in Trust. Any Successor in Trust hereunder shall have the idential title, powers and authority as wse
herein given Trusiee. S .

1S, This Trust Deed and gil provisions hereof, shall extend to and be binding upon Morigagors and ¥l persons claiming under or through
Morgagors, and the word “Morigagors™ when used herein shall include all such persons and oll persans liable for the payment of the
indebiedness or any part thereof, whether or not such persans shail have executed the note or this Trust Deed. The word “note’ when used in
this instrument shall be construed {o mean “notes” when more than one note is used.

16. Before releasing this trust deed, Trustece or successor shall receive for {ts services a fee as determined by its rate schedule in effect when
the release deed {s issued. Trustee or successor shali be entitled to reasonable compensation for any other act or service performed under any
provisians of this trust deed. The provisions of the **Trust And Trustees Act™ of the State of Illinois shall be applicable to this trust deed.

~=... P;;‘! e s

IMPORTANT! identification No. _£_ : o
FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND CHICAGO TITLE AND}UST COMPANY.

> rhmes and access thereto shall be

LENDER THE INSTALMENT NOTE SECURED BY THIS T
riestee,

TRUST DRED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY CHICAGO TITLF P 7
AND TRUST COMPANY, TRUSTEE, BEFORE THE TRUST By N )ude/Z
DEED 1S FILED FOR RECORD. TATEIRting Secretary/Assistans Vice President

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LINCOLNWGOD | O S AESS OF ahowr

6407 N. LINCOLN AVENUE /r DESCRIBEDPROPERTY HERE

LINCOLNWOOD, ILLINOIS 60645 7625 M. LAVERGNE
L_ATTN: CHARLES A. GREENSTEIN, SR. V.P. 1 N pep ok iEs Lot iNO s O 207002

(] PLACE 1N RECORDER'S OF FICE BOX NUMBER e
e IS L

L1 —
MAIL TO:




